Monday 10.9.2018

400-6:00PM  Registration at the studentcentre |
6:00-6:30 PM Welcome speech
6:30 PM

Tuesday 11.9.2018

8:30-9:00AM ntroductionto QFT1
9:00- 9:30 AM  Coffee break
9:30 -10:30 AM

10:30-11:30 AM
11:30-1:15 PM  Lunch
1:15-3:15 PM
4:15-6:15 PM

Wednesday 12.9.2018

9:00 -10:00 AM
10:00- 10:30 AM Coffee Break
10:30 -11:30 AM
11:45-12:45 AM
12:45-2:15 PM  Lunch
2:15-3:15 PM

Thursday 13.9.2018

9:00-10:00 AM
10:00-10:30 AM Coffee break
10:30-11:30 AM
11:45-12:45 AM
12:45-2:15 PM  Lunch
2:15-4:15 PM

Friday 14.9.2018

9:00-10:00 AM
10:00-10:30 AM Coffee break

10:30-11:30 AM
11:45-12:45 AM
12:45-2:15 PM Lunch
2:15-4:15 PM




Saturday 15.9.2018

9:00-10:00 AV Ghost: why tis importantto believe or notin them Part |

10:00-10:30 AM Coffee break
10:30-11:30 AM

11:45-12:45 AM

12:45-2:15 PM  Lunch

2:15-3:15 PM
3:15-4:15 PM

Sunday 16. 9. 2018

9:00-10:00 AV e God's patice that Higgs does rotlike Partiin

10:00-10:30 AM Coffee break
10:30-11:30 AM

11:45-12:45 AM

12:45-2:15 PM  Lunch

2:15-3:15 PM
4:15-5:15 PM

Monday 17.9.2018

9:00 AM - 18:00 F/Optional group activity

Tuesday 18.9.2018

9:00-10:00 AM Glashow Weinberg Salam model Partl

10:00-10:30 AM Coffee break

10:30-12:30 AM  Glashow Weinberg Salam model Partli

12:45-2:15 PM  Lunch
2:15-3:15 PM
3:15-4:15 PM

Wednesday 19.9.2018

9:00-10:00 AM
10:00-10:30 AM Coffee break

10:30-12:30 AM |Foundations of supersymmetric theories PartIl

12:45-2:15PM  Lunch

2:15-3:15 PM
3:15-5:15 PM
8:00 PM

Thursday 20.9.2018

9:00-10:30 AM
10:30-11:00 AM Coffee break
11:00-12:30 PM
12:30-1:00 PM




